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incrocio: dritto dir. AOSTA (SS 26)

Plazza IV Novembre.
Con ponte romana

alle spalle
prendere via Chanoux:

strada ciottolata
in discesa

DONNAS

BARD
ARNAD

1,1Km
4,4 Km
7.2 Km

10,7 Km

12,5 Km VERRES

12,9 Km

13,2 Km

13,6 Km

14 Km

16,1 Km MONTJOVET

Ingresso in autostrada

18,7 Km

24,1 Km SAINT-VINCENT

Ingresso in autostrada

26,1 Km

26,5 Km
34,5 Km
38,9 Km

VERRAYES
NUS

Ingresso in autostrada

41,8Km_g SAINT-MARCEL

43,1 Km

45,1 Km

Ingresso in autostrada

46,8 Km

47 Km

48,8 Km

49,1 Km AOSTA

94,1 Km

94,7 Km SARRE

96,7 Km

97,3 Km

59,5 Km ‘SAINT-PIERRE

Ingresso in autostrada

61,1 Km

61,4Km VILLENEUVE

62,2 Km

65,5 Km ARVIER

724 Km

76,8 Km MORGEX

77,2 Km __

Ingresso in autostrada

77,7 Km

78,2 Km

79,2 Km
824 Km __ HE-SAINT—DIDIER

87,6 Km g3
88 Km _ @ COURMAYEUR
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